Filimonov Petro Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Place of birth Donetsk

FOJIOBHE YNPABJIIHHA ANC Y 3AMNOPI3bKIN OBJIACTI,
Acting Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.37
Expand

risks

1. Declared no real-estate in the region, where place of residence we
declared

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17726
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ee100bd5-1604-4aa6-a16c-a0e8211ef128

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Filimonova Karyna Petrivna daughter —
Filimonova Kateryna Petrivna daughter —
Filimonov Eldar Petrovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49887
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49888
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49889
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49889

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

HAYANbHUK YMNPABIHHSA 8 843,02
NOJOATKIB TA 360PIB 3

OPUONYHNX OCIB T'Y ANC Y
3ATMOPI3bKIN OBJIACTI,

BVKOHYIO4YNIN OBOBA3KM
3ACTYMHUKA HAYAJIBHUKA

CEKTOP KOHTPOJIHO 3A 6 581,56
OBIF'OM TA

OMNMOOATKYBAHHAM

MOAKUN3HUX TOBAPIB
MAPIYOJIbCbKOIO

YNPABNIHHA TY O®C Y

NOHELKIN OBNACTI,

3ABIOYBAY CEKTOPY

CEKTOP KOHTPOJIIO 3A 4324,52
OBIFTOM TA

ONOJOATKYBAHHAM

MIOAKLW3HNX TOBAPIB
MAPIYMNOJIbCbKOIO

YMNPABJIIHHA TY O®C Y

OOHELIbKIN OBJIACTI,

3ABIOYBAY CEKTOPY

CXIOHO-OOHELbKE 2 641,45
BIOOIIEHHA MAPIYMOJ1IbCbKOI

OAMNITY OdC Y OOHELbKIN

OBJIACTI, FTOJTOBHUN

LEP>XXABHUW PEBI3OP-

IHCMNEKTOP

14,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

521.0 sq.

521.0 sq.

521.0 sq.

521.0 sq.

33.4 sq.
(1)

33.4 sq.
(1)

33.4 sq.
(1)

33.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558

VEHICLES:

2019 * CHEVROLET LACETTI 2006

2018 * CHEVROLET LACETTI 2006
* BA3 2107 1991

2017 * CHEVROLET LACETTI 2006
* BA3 2107 1991

2016 e CHEVROLET LACETTI 2006
* BA3 2107 1991

all
CAREER:
March 27, 2020 — FOJIOBHE YIMNPABJIIHHA ANC Y
3AMOPI3bKIN OBJIACTI, Acting
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96a4b5a-67e0-4507-9f53-cfd8ece0cf1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6231f3-d258-465a-a0ce-3f3fd97255bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5f5b877-5140-4b2b-9eaf-e6360c2b4018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200e53e2-d19d-4d94-a5c0-4901d717a558
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17726

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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